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Purvin Bagam 46731 Mercuru English Primary school Mumbai Maharashtra 1 2 A DistrictWinner Chetan Bhosle

Ritika Patil 8918 Dominic Savio Vidyalaya (Secondary) Mumbai Maharashtra 1 8 C DistrictWinner Sarfaraj Riyaz Shaikh

Aayesha Irfan Razzak 32204

S.B.Jadhav English Med. High School Primary 

Section Palghar Maharashtra 1 3 A DistrictWinner Amar Patil

Sahasra S Guchait 45546 Swagat Academy School Secondary Section Palghar Maharashtra 1 6 B DistrictWinner Amar Patil

Sumaiya Naeem Azmi 41839 Al- Noor English High School Palghar Maharashtra 1 10 C DistrictWinner Amar Patil

Shreyas Murledhar Raut 15486 K.P.C.English Primary School Raigad Maharashtra 1 Jr.K.G A DistrictWinner Kailash Jadhav

Samruddh Santosh Sonkamble 41891 Kpc Public High School Cbse Raigad Maharashtra 1 6 B DistrictWinner Kailash Jadhav

Deepak Kumar Saw 41891 Kpc Public High School Cbse Raigad Maharashtra 1 10 C DistrictWinner Kailash Jadhav

Harshit Anil Shivani 1353 S.D.T. Kalani English Primery School Thane Maharashtra 1 3 A DistrictWinner Sachin Shetve

Makhija Anmol Shankar 15366 Welfare High School (Secondary) Thane Maharashtra 1 6 B DistrictWinner Sachin Shetve

Vaibhavi Arvind Singh 38386 D V S English Secondary School Thane Maharashtra 1 8 C DistrictWinner RAHUL SHINDE

Samuel Issac Furtado 410 St. Joseph`S School South Goa Goa 3 A DistrictWinner SWAPNIL PARKE

Rachana Tulsidas Naik 43572

Bharatiya vidya bhavans Narayan bandekar 

school South Goa Goa 6 B DistrictWinner SWAPNIL PARKE

Pankaj Chauhan 10112 Murgaon High School South Goa Goa 7 C DistrictWinner SWAPNIL PARKE

Maitreyee Vedesh Banaulikar 422 Dnyanprassarak Vidyalaya North Goa Goa 3 A DistrictWinner Shubham Madhukar Savant

Renuka Namdev Halab 422 Dnyanprassarak Vidyalaya North Goa Goa 5 B DistrictWinner Shubham Madhukar Savant

Vandana Nishad 35624 Dr.Ambedkar English High School Kuceli Mapusa North Goa Goa 10 C DistrictWinner Shubham Madhukar Savant

Anushka Avdhut Kumbhar 7557 Devi Parvati Sec. & H. Sec. High School Kolhapur Maharashtra 2 9 C DistrictWinner Ganesh Kamble

Mahira Majid Mukadam 344 Khadeeja English Medium School Ratnagiri Maharashtra 2 3 A DistrictWinner Shahaji Balasaheb Patil

Shriharsh Mahadev Waghmode 16913 Dnyandeep Vidyamandir Ratnagiri Maharashtra 2 6 B DistrictWinner Shahaji Balasaheb Patil

Aahil Mohseen Pathan 17588 Nachiketa Gaurav Kunj Primary School Sangli Maharashtra 2 3 A DistrictWinner Navnath Dattatray Shinde

Zoya Azim Momin 37967 Vidyaniketan English Medium School Sangli Maharashtra 2 6 B DistrictWinner Navnath Dattatray Shinde

Shruti Birudev Waghmode 7932

Shri Ramrao Vidya Mandir High School & Jr 

College Sangli Maharashtra 2 9 C DistrictWinner Onkar Bhavdhankar

Anvi Pramod Suryawanshi 37961 Disha Public School & Jr. College Satara Maharashtra 2 2 A DistrictWinner Navnath Dattatray Shinde

Saee Ashok Mohite 16871 Krishna School Karad (C.B.S.E) Satara Maharashtra 2 6 B DistrictWinner Navnath Dattatray Shinde

Swaraj Manoj Kanapade 17612 SM's English Medium School Satara Maharashtra 2 8 C DistrictWinner Navnath Dattatray Shinde

Ronak Yuvraj Mehattar 32874 Mother Queens English School Sawantwadi Sindhudurg Maharashtra 2 3 A DistrictWinner Vijay Patil

Aditi Satish Kamble 40774 Don Bosco High School Sindhudurg Maharashtra 2 6 B DistrictWinner Vijay Patil

Sharavni Sunil Raut 571 Vivek Purv Prathmik & Prathmik Vidyalaya Solapur Maharashtra 2 1 A DistrictWinner KALPESH MHAMANE

Kamtam Sirivandana Girish 7240 Mahesh English Medium School Solapur Maharashtra 2 4 B DistrictWinner Yogesh U. Pawar

Tanvi Prakash Bilaimare 41346 School Of Scholar Bhandara Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner Amol Yadavraoji Marathe



shrawani Manoj Bhure 27609 Nutan Kanya High School Bhandara Maharashtra 3 6 B DistrictWinner Amol Yadavraoji Marathe

Apurva Sunil Khobragade 45641 Sant Shivram Maharaj Upper Primary School Bhandara Maharashtra 3 7 C DistrictWinner Gajanan Dhole

Durga Amol Mohuele 8649 Balvikas Primary School Chandrapur Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner Narendra Mohurle

Spandan Govvarudh Donadkar 30495 Christanand School & Jr. College Brahmapuri Chandrapur Maharashtra 3 4 B DistrictWinner Narendra Mohurle

Devansh Manish Mahajan 30495 Christanand School & Jr. College Brahmapuri Chandrapur Maharashtra 3 8 C DistrictWinner Narendra Mohurle

Janvi Prashant Raut 41855 Watsalabai Wanmali School Of Scholars Gadchiroli Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner Narendra Mohurle

Kavya Arvind Kolte 31852 Vianney Vidya Niketan Gadchiroli Gadchiroli Maharashtra 3 6 B DistrictWinner Narendra Mohurle

Sana Bhagirath Borkute 31852 Vianney Vidya Niketan Gadchiroli Gadchiroli Maharashtra 3 9 C DistrictWinner Narendra Mohurle

Spandan Sushilkumar Bansode 41568 Vivek Mandir Primary School Gondia Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner Abhishekh Gedekar

Krushna Ameet Saboo 38278 Vivak Mandir State Board Gondia Maharashtra 3 4 B DistrictWinner Abhishekh Gedekar

Sanjana Mohan Thakur 35429 Nutan Vidhalay Gondia Gondia Maharashtra 3 8 C DistrictWinner Abhishekh Gedekar

Manasvi Rupeshkumar Rokde 28005 Keshav Nagar Ucch Primary Nagpur Maharashtra 3 Sr.K.G. A DistrictWinner VILAS KUMBHARE

Aaradhya Siddharth Thane 43219 Tirupati International Public School Nagpur Maharashtra 3 7 C DistrictWinner Gajanan Dhole

Manasvi Chandrakant Mhase 10156 Dnyanadeep Primary School Pune Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner PRASAD NIVANGUNE

Shubhra Mayur Bhutada 27101 Des Secondary School Pune Maharashtra 3 7 C DistrictWinner Rakesh Palande

Aaradhya Umesh Madasawar 38307 H Bahirji Smark Prathmic Vidhyalaya Hingoli Maharashtra 3 2 A DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Ankita Santosh Dahale 12699 Universal English School Hingoli Maharashtra 3 6 B DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Vedika Bhanudas Kadam 12700 Little Kings English School Hingoli Maharashtra 3 10 C DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Soham Dattatrya Landge 3194 Shri Gujarathi English School Latur Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner SANGMESHWAR BARDALE

Ramure Aaditi Anand 40732 Kidees Info Fark Latur Maharashtra 3 5 B DistrictWinner SANGMESHWAR BARDALE

Vaishnavi Balaji Wadje 10671 Sau Sushiladevi Deshmukh Residental Girls Latur Maharashtra 3 10 C DistrictWinner SANGMESHWAR BARDALE

Kaivalya Anand Dewolkar 46031 GUJRTI ENGLISH Medium School Nanded Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Kalipwar Bhakti Suresh 597 Keshav Prathamik Vidyalaya Nanded Maharashtra 3 6 B DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Srushti Santoshrao deshmukh 9191 Holy City Public School (English Medium) Nanded Maharashtra 3 8 C DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Shaikh Saleha Shaker 46106 Ajinkya primary English school Osmanabad Maharashtra 3 3 A DistrictWinner Sagar Sandipan Shinde

Sanskruti Sudan Lomate 45311 Jila Parishad Aadarsh Prathmik kanya prashala Osmanabad Maharashtra 3 5 B DistrictWinner Sagar Sandipan Shinde

Shaikh Rayyan Shakeel 3892 Vidyamata High School Osmanabad Maharashtra 3 10 C DistrictWinner Sagar Sandipan Shinde

Iram Irfan Dangra 41778 Bordikar's Podar Learn School, Mathla, Jintur Parbhani Maharashtra 3 1 A DistrictWinner Ashok Jadhav

Pranjal Eknath Kesale 31471

Shri Mati Shantabai Kancharao Katruwar 

Vidhyalaya Parbhani Maharashtra 3 5 B DistrictWinner Ashok Jadhav

Anushka Anand Khare 46100 Vidhya prasarini Sabhe che Highschool Parbhani Maharashtra 3 8 C DistrictWinner Sainath Aaher

Adhira Harshal Pande 14922 Tapasya Public School Wardha Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Sanavi Manoj Ghotkar 14922 Tapasya Public School Wardha Maharashtra 4 5 B DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR



Mayuri Naresh Pise 38340 Krishak English Vidyalaya Wardha Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Vihan Kamlakar Kumeriya 29270 Vishwbharati Vidyamandir English School Yeotmal Maharashtra 4 Sr.K.G. A DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Ishwari Shankar Khokale 11137 Koshatwar Daultikhan Vidyalaya Yeotmal Maharashtra 4 5 B DistrictWinner Sudhir Sarbhukam

Umar Zorhan Khan 34106 Shantiniketan English Medium School. Yeotmal Maharashtra 4 8 C DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Swara Rahul Vikhe 10622 Swami Vivekanand Dnyanpeeth Akola Maharashtra 4 5 B DistrictWinner Amit Chalisgaonkar

Anandi Mangesh Gawande 43153 Vivekanand English High school Akola Maharashtra 4 8 C DistrictWinner Amit Chalisgaonkar

Shreyan Nitin Gurjar 19557 Sakshara Paradise English School Amravati Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Kartiki S Bhasme 43027 Nirmitee Public School Amravati Maharashtra 4 4 B DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Pranav Dinesh Umarkar 8543 Fatima Convent High School Amravati Maharashtra 4 7 C DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Avinash Sumedh Tayde 11290 Central Public School Buldana Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner Sudhir Sarbhukam

Shaushti Vijay Yangad 10646 Shri. Shivaji Abhyas Shalla Buldana Maharashtra 4 6 B DistrictWinner Sudhir Sarbhukam

Tanvi Tulshiramsingh Bayas 27882 Mauli School Of Scholars Buldana Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner Sudhir Sarbhukam

Vidhi Randhir Patil 43415 Oxford English medium school Jalgaon Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner Kamlesh Mahale

Samiksha Ravindra Patil 43452 Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, jalgaon Jalgaon Maharashtra 4 6 B DistrictWinner Kamlesh Mahale

Khushi Premchand Thakur 45086 Pankaj madhyamik vidyalaya Jalgaon Maharashtra 4 7 C DistrictWinner Kamlesh Mahale

Sanavi Prakash Borse 8282 Pyaribai Oswal Prathamik Vidyamandir Nandurbar Maharashtra 4 2 A DistrictWinner Mayur Shimpi

Munira Mohamad Bohari 8181 S.A. Mission English Medium High School Nandurbar Maharashtra 4 6 B DistrictWinner Mayur Shimpi

Vrushali Amar Gavit 2957 Dr. Kane Girls High School Nandurbar Maharashtra 4 8 C DistrictWinner Mayur Shimpi

Riya Vivek Barve 12801 Bhimashankar English Medium School (S.S.C.) Nashik Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner Gopichand Patil

Aaradhya Bhagwan Walke 663 Madhavrao Lele & Maltibai Kulkarni Vidhyalaya Nashik Maharashtra 4 6 B DistrictWinner Atish Matsagar

Siddhi Chandrashekhar Zambare 9014 M.S. Kothari Academy Nashik Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner Atish Matsagar

Shwet Vaibhav Kashte 45612 Kanade international school Washim Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner Sudhir Sarbhukam

Shrutika Gopal Thakare 45597 J.D. Chavare Vidyamandir Washim Maharashtra 4 5 B DistrictWinner SATISH LADEKAR

Amruta Amol Deshmukh 44425 Samaee English School and Jr college Washim Maharashtra 4 7 C DistrictWinner Sudhir Sarbhukam

Aradhya Ashok Madhe 27178 M. K. Abhinav Public School Ahmednagar Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner Mohaniraj Vaidya

Vaishnavi Bhaskar Pathare 19057 New English School Ahmednagar Maharashtra 4 6 B DistrictWinner Shubham Dipak Deshpande

Sayali Ravindra Pawar 5184

Atma Malik Madhyamik Gurukul Kokamthan( 

Marathi Nivasi ) Ahmednagar Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner Akash Bhombe

Inaya Shaikh Shaikh Irfan 36283 Almir Urdu Primary School Aurangabad Maharashtra 4 1 A DistrictWinner Satish Ashok Sakhare

Arpita Rameshwar Dombe 9107 Sushiladevi Deshmukh Primary Aurangabad Maharashtra 4 4 B DistrictWinner Mohaniraj Vaidya

Sahil Santosh Narwade 8899 Jagruti High School Aurangabad Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner Satish Ashok Sakhare

Yug Sankalp Mantri 42284 Gurukul Pre- Primary School Beed Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner Gangaram S. Khemade

Dawale Shourya Pravin 7683 Gurukul Public School Beed Maharashtra 4 5 B DistrictWinner Gangaram S. Khemade

Harshdip Raju Prakhare 7474 St. Xaviers School Beed Maharashtra 4 7 C DistrictWinner Gangaram S. Khemade

Ajinkya Kailas Mohite 33235 Pioneer International Cbse School Jomala Jalna Maharashtra 4 1 A DistrictWinner Kuldeep Patil



Alok Rameshwar Sahane 35684 Swami Vivekanand Vidyalaya Jalna Maharashtra 4 4 B DistrictWinner Kuldeep Patil

Khushi Piyush Gangwal 33235 Pioneer International Cbse School Jomala Jalna Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner Kuldeep Patil

Ritika Sathaiah Davnapelli 17863 St. Josephs High School Mumbai Maharashtra 1 5 B DistrictWinner Vinod A Name

Aariz Muzaffar Nadaf 9124 Radhabai Shinde English Medium School Kolhapur Maharashtra 2 3 A DistrictWinner Rahul Hindole

Sudhikasha Sandeep Yadav 8401 Kalamba Girls High School Kolhapur Maharashtra 2 5 B DistrictWinner Rahul Hindole

Farhin M Faruque Wadkar 41069 Podar International School Ratnagiri Ratnagiri Maharashtra 2 8 C DistrictWinner Umesh Parab

Mohit Nilkanth Sutar 1462 Vidyamandir High School Sindhudurg Maharashtra 2 8 C DistrictWinner Umesh Parab

Supriya Pramod Birajdar 4580 J. R. Chandak Prasla Bale Solapur Maharashtra 2 7 C DistrictWinner Umesh Phatate

Eklavya Angad Kamdi 26342 Providence School, Mansar Nagpur Maharashtra 3 5 B DistrictWinner Govind Ravindrao Deotale

Jivika Ramdas Surve 42515 New India School, bhukum Pune Maharashtra 3 4 B DistrictWinner KUNDLIK BHILARE

Mahi Pemlal Take 9219 Dnyandeep English School (Dnyandeep Convent) Akola Maharashtra 4 3 A DistrictWinner VISHAL CHANDAN

Arnav Gulab Bagule 41445 R .C.Patel Eng Medium Primary School Dhule Maharashtra 4 2 A DistrictWinner NILESH AMRUTKAR

Sonawane Pratik Avinash 22122 R.C.Patel Secondary School Shirpur Dist - Dhule Dhule Maharashtra 4 6 B DistrictWinner NILESH AMRUTKAR

Akansha Haraha Patil 14344 H.R. Patel Kanya Secondary School Dhule Maharashtra 4 9 C DistrictWinner NILESH AMRUTKAR


